Regulator
IR1200-A/2200-A/3200-A Series
RoHS
Bleed air
“0”
Air
consumption
High flow

1060A
How to Order
02 0IR 1 01 BG
Symbol Description
q
Body size
1 2 3
w Set pressure range
0 0.02 to 0.2 MPa V V V
1 0.02 to 0.4 MPa V V V
2 0.02 to 0.8 MPa V V V
+
e Exhaust direction
0 Bottom exhaust V V V
1 Front exhaust — — V
2 Rear exhaust — — V
+
r Pipe thread type
Nil Rc V V V
N NPT V V V
F G V V V
+
t Port size
01 1/8 V — —
02 1/4 — V V
03 3/8 — — V
04 1/2 — — V
+
y
O
pt
io
n
N
ot
e
1)
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting option V V V
B Note 2) With bracket V V V
H With hexagon panel nut (for panel mount) V V V
+
b
Pressure gauge
Nil Without pressure gauge V V V
G Round type pressure gauge V V V
With digital
pressure switch
EA NPN open collector 1 output V V V
EB PNP open collector 1 output V V V
EC NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output V V V
ED NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output V V V
+
u
S
em
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
c Flow direction
Nil Flow direction: Left to right V V V
R Flow direction: Right to left V V V
+
d Knob
Nil Upward V V V
V Downward V V V
+
e Pressure unit Note 3)
Nil Name plate and pressure gauge in imperial units: MPa V V V
Z Name plate and pressure gauge in imperial units: psi V V V